Name of the Corporate Debtor:

umbe

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRF;}: 22—04r1_—2025; List of Creditors as on: 15-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

274842925

274842925

15.22

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1016422810.24

1016422810.24

56.28

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

93141701.10

88722905.10

4.91

4418796

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

16

6942993683

236272231

13.08

570927830

6066346332

69447290

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

74

229077547.37

69

189748089.79

10.51

39329457.58

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8556478666.71

1806008961.1299

999

0.00

100.00

570927830

6110094585.58

69447290

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/25167
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-15 18:28:14-fd5c61de01172c917349c9b8215d4301.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-01-15 18:28:14-ab4b29b12357e63034e6b2f52c32ad1a.pdf
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