

Name of the Corporate Debtor: STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2025; List of Creditors as on: 15-01-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0				0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	274842925	1	274842925	15.22	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1016422810.24	4	1016422810.24	56.28	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	93141701.10	2	88722905.10	4.91	0	4418796	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	16	6942993683	8	236272231	13.08	570927830	6066346332	69447290	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	74	229077547.37	69	189748089.79	10.51	0	39329457.58	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		98	8556478666.71	84	1806008961.1299999	100.00	570927830	6110094585.58	69447290	